Product # PQ60018ETL45 Phone 1-888-567-9596 www.synqor.com Doc.# 005-2ET618F  Rev. C  9/6/19  Page 1
Technical
Specification
PQ60018ETL45
The PQ60018ETL45 PowerQor® Tera eighth-brick converter
is a next-generation, board-mountable, isolated, fixed
switching frequency DC/DC converter that uses synchronous
rectification to achieve extremely high conversion efficiency.

RoHS addendum available at our RoHS Compliance / Lead Free
Initiative web page or e-mail  us at rohs@synqor.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The tables below show the valid model numbers and ordering
options for converters in this product family.  When ordering
SynQor converters, please ensure that you use the complete
15 character part number consisting of the 12 character
base part number and the additional characters for options.
Add “-G” to the model number for 6/6 RoHS compliance.
The following options must be included in place of the w x y z
spaces in the model numbers listed above.
Not all combinations make valid part numbers, please contact
SynQor for availability. See the Product Summary web page for
more options.
Product	Family
Package Size
Performance Level
Thermal Design
Output	Current
6/6 RoHS
Options (see
Ordering	Information)
Input	Voltage
Output	Voltage
Contact SynQor for further information:
Phone: 978-849-0600
Toll Free: 888-567-9596
Fax: 978-849-0602
E-mail: power@synqor.com
Web: www.synqor.com
Address: 155 Swanson Road
Boxborough, MA 01719
USA
PQ 60 018 E T L 45 N N S - G
Options Description: w x y z
Thermal Design Enable Logic Pin Length Feature Set
A - Open Frame
L - Low Profile
P - Positive
N - Negative
K - 0.110"
N - 0.145"
R - 0.180"
Y - 0.250"
S - Standard
Model Number Continuous Input
Voltage Output Voltage Maximum Output Current
PQ60018ETw45xyz 35-75V 1.8 V 45 A
PQ60025ETw35xyz 35-75V 2.5 V 35 A
PQ60033ETw30xyz 35-75V 3.3 V 30 A
WARRANTY
SynQor offers a three (3) year limited warranty. Complete warranty
information is listed on our website or is available upon request from SynQor.
PATENTS
SynQor holds numerous U.S. patents, one or more of which apply to most of its power
conversion products.  Any that apply to the product(s) listed in this document are identified by
markings on the product(s) or on internal components of the product(s) in accordance with U.S.
patent laws.  SynQorôs patents include the following:
6,545,890 6,894,468 6,896,526 6,927,987 7,050,309 7,085,146
7,119,524 7,765,687 7,787,261 8,149,597 8,644,027